3001423524
3001423524
3001423524
3001423524
3001377555
3001377555
3001377555
3001377562
3001377562
3001377562
3001373035
3001373035
3001373035
6005417
6005417
6005417
698716
698716
698716
2730941
2730941
2730941
2730941
2730941
3001381798
3001381798
3001381798
3001377423
3001377423
L115023
G038100
220538
220538
19970643
19970643
19970643
19970643
3001377534
861046
861046
3001377424
3691926
3690948
3690948
19970643
DOI-1143154
DOI-1143154
DOI-1143154
920045
920045
920045
19970643
19970643
19970643
3001377444
3001377444
3001377444
AGN387555
0133562
0133562
0133562
40750149
3001383939
15041180
3001377436
3001377436
3001377436
3001377552
3001377552
3001377454
3001377454
3001377454
3001377501
3001377501
3001377513
3001377513
3001393259
3001393259
3001393259
3001407204
3001407204
3001407204
3700050
3700050
3700051
PC-1674240
PC-1674240
EX-1674240
BR-1674240
BR-1674240
1373401
1371508
1371508
3001377484
3001377484
3001377484
3001385324
3001385324
3001385324
1016743
1012951
1012951
3001377468
3001377468
3001377468
3001377500
10028474
3001377549
2693173
2693180
864610
864610
864611
864611
151687
151687
3689946
1109690
1109690
1109690
3001377498
3001379280
470258
470258
470259
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Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Broker

Surplus Lines Broker

Surplus Line Broker
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Agency
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines

Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Broker

Agency

Service Representative
PRINCIPAL AGENCY - NONRESIDENT
PRINCIPAL AGENCY - NONRESIDENT
Surplus Line Broker

Surplus Line Broker
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer
BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
Surplus Lines

Producer - Organization (Corp)
Producer - Organization (Corp)
Insurance Producer

Agent

Agent

Surplus Line Broker
PRODUCER AGENCY
PRODUCER AGENCY
PRODUCER AGENCY

Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

NR PRODUCER BUSINESS ENTITY
NON-RESIDENT SURPLUS LINES
NON RESIDENT PRODUCER
NON RESIDENT PRODUCER
BUSINESS PRODUCER
BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
INSURANCE PRODUCER ENTITY
Surplus Lines Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

SURPLUS LINES BUSINESS ENTITY
Corporation

Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Surplus Lines Producer
Agency

AGENCY-SURPLUS LINES
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Surplus Line Broker

NON RES PRODUCER/PRODUCER FIRM
NON RES PRODUCER/PRODUCER FIRM
Non Res Surplus Lines Broker
Property and Casualty Agent
Property and Casualty Agent
Excess Line

Property and Casualty Broker
Property and Casualty Broker
Surplus Lines

MAJOR LINES

MAJOR LINES

Insurance Producer

Insurance Producer

Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
NON-RESIDENT SURPLUS LINES AGENCY
NonResident Producer Agency
NonResident Producer Agency
Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Agency

Business Entity

BUSINESS ENTITY PRODUCER
General Lines Agncy/Agnt
Surplus Lines Agncy/Agnt
NON RESIDENT PRODUCER
NON RESIDENT PRODUCER

I T ER Sp

NON RESIDENT SURPLUS LINES PRODUCER ORGANIZATION
NON RESIDENT SURPLUS LINES PRODUCER ORGANIZATION

Surplus Lines Broker
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer
Insurance Producer

Surplus Line Broker
INTERMEDIARY FIRM
Business Entity

NON RESIDENT PROD FIRM
NON RESIDENtT PROD FIRM
NON RES SURPLUS LINES BKR FIRM
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Property
Casualty
Casualty
Property

None

Property
Casualty

No LOA Needed
Casualty
Property
Surplus Lines Broker
Casualty
Property
Casualty
Property
Surplus Lines Broker
Casualty
Property
Surplus Lines
Property
Credit

Travel
Casualty
Surplus Lines
Surplus Lines
Casualty
Property

None

None

LINES DETERMINED BY AGENT

SERVICE WARRANTY

PRINCIPAL AGENCY -CASUALTY
PRINCIPAL AGENCY -PROPERTY

Casualty

Property

Property

Casualty
Determined by Affiliated Prod
Property

Casualty

Not Applicable
None

Property

Casualty

Lines Held by Employees
Property

Casualty

None

Casualty

Surplus Lines
Property

Property & Casualty
Casualty

Property

No Lines

Casualty

Property

LOA not applicable
None

Casualty

Property

None

Lines Held by Employees
No LOA Needed

No Lines

Property

Casualty

LOA not applicable
LOA not applicable
Property

Casualty

Not Applicable

No Lines

No Lines

P&C

Surplus Lines
Property

Surplus Lines
Casualty

Property

Casualty

None

Casualty

Property

Surplus Lines
Casualty

Property

NOT AVAILABLE
Casualty

Property

Surplus Lines
Property

Casualty

Casualty

Property

None

Casualty

Property

Surplus Lines
Property & Casualty
Property & Allied Lines
Casualty & Allied Lines
None

Casualty

Property

None

NO LOA

Not Applicable
Property & Casualty
No Lines

Casualty

Property

SURPLUS LINES - PROPERTY
SURPLUS LINES - CASUALTY
Surplus Lines
Property & Casualty
None

Property

Casualty

Surplus Lines

None

None

Casualty

Property

Surplus Lines

08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
07/06/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/14/2021

07/02/2021
07/02/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
09/20/2021
09/20/2021
09/20/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/06/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/02/2021
07/06/2021
09/29/2021
08/31/2023
09/14/2021
09/14/2021
07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/02/2021
07/09/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
08/11/2021

08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/01/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/03/2021
09/01/2021
08/24/2021
08/24/2021
07/06/2021
07/09/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
09/01/2023
04/01/2023
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/08/2021
07/02/2021
07/06/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/15/2021

07/15/2021

07/15/2021

07/23/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
07/27/2021
07/27/2021
07/27/2021
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
07/01/2023
06/04/2021
06/04/2021
07/16/2021

07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/13/2021

07/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/09/2021
08/05/2021
07/16/2021

07/16/2021

08/13/2021

07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/02/2021
07/06/2021
07/02/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/21/2021

07/12/2021

07/02/2021
07/03/2021
07/16/2021

07/16/2021

07/16/2021

07/02/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021



